Match the following:

1

2.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

23.

24,

25,

26.

____mortgage
____initiative
____deflation
____suffrage
____ faction
___direct primary
____ farmbloc
____referendum
____radicd

___ lobby
____amend
____recdl
____merit system
____spoilssystem
___ foreclosure
___ fraud
____terrorize
____racist

surplus

Kansas History

Study Guide Reform and the Depression 4/18/03

w

<

<

Z

c -

fundamentalists

erosion

extermination

I oG mMmo O

no O T O

a process by which people can approve or reject alaw

a person who supports extreme, rapid changes in existing views,
conditions, or policies

agroup of legidators from farm states who act together for the
purpose of helping farmers

change

an election to nominated candidates to run in the general election
aunion or political partnership

the right to vote
to use one' s property as security for aloan
a decline in the amount of money in circulation

to get legidators to vote for the interests of ones they represent
the process of making someone run for reelection before their term

has expired
an excess amount

a system of rewarding people with government jobs for their help
during campaign

a system by which government jobs are filled through competitive
examinations

a cheat

a person who believes in the superiority of one'srace
to scare through violence or harassments

a person who believes the Bible should be interpreted literally
the seizure by a bank of the property of a person who has failed to

pay aloan

the process of wearing away of soil by wind or water
complete elimination

process by which citizens may begin the process of legisation
through petitions

What is the difference between “immigrant” and “emigrant”?

What is Chain Migration?

Who were the Exodusters?

Who was the leader of the Exodusters?



27.

28.

29,

30.

31.

32.

33.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

Kansas History
Study Guide Reform and the Depression 4/18/03

What is Nicodemus?

Define Segregation

Define discrimination

What is the significance of Brown v. Topeka Board of Education?
Define assimilation

Define cultural pluralism

What group did the Populist Party originally try to help?

What is deflation?

What isinflation?

What large business did the Populist Party want to be broken up into smaller companies?

Which part of Kansas is notorious for theillegal practice of bootlegging?

What does WCTU stand for?

What prominent Kansan is noted for smashing saloons with a hatchet?

Prohibition was a forum in which could finally speak out and have a public voice on socia

iSsues.

What does“KKK” stand for?

What ideas did the KKK support?

When did the KKK start?

How did the automobile industry fare in Kansas during the 1920’ s?

What was the increase in cars from 1924 to 1929?

Why did Kansans see the automobile as a means to freedom?

What is Prohibition?

When did Kansas 1% start prohibition?

Why were women so active in the Prohibition movement?

What year did women acquire the right to vote state wide in Kansas?




51.

52.

Kansas History
Study Guide Reform and the Depression 4/18/03

What year did women acquire the right to vote through the 19" Amendment?

Why was Kansas called a*“ Dry State’ from 1880 to 19487

53. List at least four ideas the Progressive movement supported?
Direct
Regulate
Pure
Maximum and
courts
54. When was the “ Stock Market Crash”?

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

What did the Stock Market Crash lead Americainto?

What is an economic depression?

What happened to the price of Kansas' farm produce (wheat, corn, cattle) during the

depression?

What happened to the price of Kansas' farm supplies (seed, fertilizer, machinery) during the depression?

Who was President of the U.S. during most of the depression?

What was the “ California Migration” ?

What happened to the size of Kansas' population during the depression?

62.

63.

WPA

Which political party was blamed for the depression?

What political party has Kansas typically supported?

| dentify these New Deal programs by name

ccc

NYA

AAA




65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Kansas History
Study Guide Reform and the Depression 4/18/03

What purpose did these government programs serve?

Why was Kansas referred to as part of the“ Dust Bowl!” ?

What were “black blizzards’ and “rollers’?

Because of the weather conditions what did conservationists recommend to farmers?

Which Kansan was nominated by the Republican party in 1936 as their Presidential candidate?

Which Kansan was President Herbert Hoover’s Vice-President?

What offices did Harry Woodring hold? and

What did Dr. John Brinkley claim to cure?

How did he claim he could cure this ailment?

What is the spoils system?

What is the merit system?

Which Kansas governor instituted the merit system for filling state jobs?

How many Kansas banks went out of business from 1930 to 19327

What did “Kansas first, Kansas best” refer to?

What is a hopperdozer?

Describe arabhit drive?

What was and till is Kansas' major industry?

Why didn’'t Kansas share in the prosperity of the 1920’ sthat other areas enjoyed?




