Match the following:		
1	A.	a process by which people can approve or reject a law
1mortgage	B.	a person who supports extreme, rapid changes in existing views, conditions, or policies
2initiative	C.	a group of legislators from farm states who act together for the
3deflation	D.	purpose of helping farmers change
4suffrage	E. F.	an election to nominated candidates to run in the general election a union or political partnership
5 faction		the right to vote
6direct primary		to use one's property as security for a loan
	I.	a decline in the amount of money in circulation
 7farm bloc 8referendum 	J. K.	to get legislators to vote for the interests of ones they represent the process of making someone run for reelection before their term
9radical		has expired
	L.	an excess amount
10lobby	M.	a system of rewarding people with government jobs for their help
11amend	N.	during campaign a system by which government jobs are filled through competitive
12recall	O.	examinations a cheat
13merit system	P.	a person who believes in the superiority of one's race
14spoils system	Q.	to scare through violence or harassments
15foreclosure	R. S.	a person who believes the Bible should be interpreted literally the seizure by a bank of the property of a person who has failed to
16fraud		pay a loan
	T.	the process of wearing away of soil by wind or water
17terrorize	U.	complete elimination
18racist	V.	process by which citizens may begin the process of legislation
19surplus		through petitions
20fundamentalists		
21erosion		
22extermination		
23. What is the difference between	"imm	igrant" and "emigrant"?
24. What is Chain Migration?		
25. Who were the Exodusters?		
26. Who was the leader of the Exod	iister	ς?

27.	What is Nicodemus?	
28.	Define Segregation	
29.	Define discrimination	
30.	What is the significance of Brown v. Topeka Board of Education?	
31.	Define assimilation	
32.	Define cultural pluralism	
33.	What group did the Populist Party originally try to help?	
34.	What is deflation?	
35.	What is inflation?	
36.	What large business did the Populist Party want to be broken up into smaller companies?	
37.	Which part of Kansas is notorious for the illegal practice of bootlegging?	
38.	What does WCTU stand for?	
39.	What prominent Kansan is noted for smashing saloons with a hatchet?	
40.	Prohibition was a forum in which could finally speak out and have a public	voice on social
	issues.	
41.	What does "KKK" stand for?	
42.	What ideas did the KKK support?	-
43.	When did the KKK start?	
44.	How did the automobile industry fare in Kansas during the 1920's?	
45.	What was the increase in cars from 1924 to 1929?	
46.	Why did Kansans see the automobile as a means to freedom?	
47.	What is Prohibition?	
	When did Kansas 1 st start prohibition?	•
	Why were women so active in the Prohibition movement?	
50.	What year did women acquire the right to vote state wide in Kansas?	

J. List at least foul R	ideas the Progressive movement supported?	
Direct		
Regulate		
Pure		
Maximum	and	
	courts	
54. When was the "Ste	tock Market Crash"?	
55. What did the Stock	ck Market Crash lead America into?	
56. What is an econon	mic depression?	
57. What happened to	o the price of Kansas' farm produce (wheat, corn, cattle) during the	
depression?		
	1	e depress
	o the price of Kansas' farm supplies (seed, fertilizer, machinery) during th	
	nt of the U.S. during most of the depression?	
59. Who was Presiden		
59. Who was Presiden 60. What was the "Ca	nt of the U.S. during most of the depression?	
59. Who was Presiden 60. What was the "Ca 61. What happened to	nt of the U.S. during most of the depression?alifornia Migration"?	
59. Who was Presiden 60. What was the "Ca 61. What happened to 62. Which political pa	nt of the U.S. during most of the depression? alifornia Migration"? to the size of Kansas' population during the depression?	
59. Who was Presiden 60. What was the "Ca 61. What happened to 62. Which political part 63. What political part	nt of the U.S. during most of the depression?	

65.	What purpose did these government programs serve?
66.	Why was Kansas referred to as part of the "Dust Bowl"?
67.	What were "black blizzards" and "rollers"?
68.	Because of the weather conditions what did conservationists recommend to farmers?
69.	Which Kansan was nominated by the Republican party in 1936 as their Presidential candidate?
70.	Which Kansan was President Herbert Hoover's Vice-President?
71.	What offices did Harry Woodring hold? and
72.	What did Dr. John Brinkley claim to cure?
73.	How did he claim he could cure this ailment?
74.	What is the spoils system?
75.	What is the merit system?
76.	Which Kansas governor instituted the merit system for filling state jobs?
77.	How many Kansas banks went out of business from 1930 to 1932?
78.	What did "Kansas first, Kansas best" refer to?
79.	What is a hopperdozer?
80.	Describe a rabbit drive?
81.	What was and still is Kansas' major industry?
82.	Why didn't Kansas share in the prosperity of the 1920's that other areas enjoyed?